Class Pos Numbe First Last Points

250A 1 45 AIDEN GUESS 146
250A 2 530 EVAN MURPHY 134
250A 3 887 BLAINE VANDERGRIFF 121
2508B 1 38 IAN MEDRANO 139
2508B 2 248 RYAN LAUMEN 129
2508B 3 963 CHAD MORGAN 112
250C 1 190 DUSTIN INGALSBE 135
250C 2 111  EASTON HOSKINS 130
250C 3 365 KADE MCKENZIE 123
50 ASAT 1 106  KELSEA CANTWELL 159
50 A SAT 2 322 MICHAEL MENELEY 152
50 ASAT 3 888 RYDER VANDERGRIFF 121
50 ASUN 1 106  KELSEA CANTWELL 165
50 ASUN 2 912 SHANE MACMATH 142
50 ASUN 3 888 RYDER VANDERGRIFF 120
50 B SAT 1 100 KYLAR HART 160
50 B SAT 2 124 RYAN MORGAN 140
50 B SAT 3 908 WESTON REEVES 134
50 B SUN 1 100 KYLAR HART 162
50 B SUN 2 908 WESTON REEVES 137
50 B SUN 3 149 EDDIE FOREHAND 129
50 C SAT 1 802 LEVI LANE 135
50 C SAT 2 105 KYLA CANTWELL 134
50 C SAT 3 824 HAYES MORGAN 119
50 CSUN 1 105 KYLA CANTWELL 140
50 CSUN 2 802 LEVI LANE 135
50 CSUN 3 824 HAYES MORGAN 121
65 A SAT 1 61 ALAN SCOTT 141
65 A SAT 2 7 DUTCH FELDMAN 108
65ASUN 1 61 ALAN SCOTT 144
65ASUN 2 76 EZEKIEL JENNINGS 124
65ASUN 3 233 HAYES CLYMER 118
65 B SAT 1 122 REED MORGAN 146
65 B SAT 2 110 CLINE REEVES 124

65 B SAT 3 35 WILLIAM HASTINGS 116



65 B SUN
65 B SUN
65 B SUN

65 C SAT
65 C SAT
65 C SAT

65 C SUN
65 C SUN
65 C SUN

85 ASAT
85 ASAT
85 ASAT

85ASUN
85ASUN
85ASUN

85 C SAT
85 C SAT
85 C SAT

85 CSUN
85 CSUN
85 CSUN

DOUBLE DECADE
DOUBLE DECADE
DOUBLE DECADE

JRBEGINNER SAT
JRBEGINNER SAT
JRBEGINNER SAT

JRBEGINNER SUN
JRBEGINNER SUN
JRBEGINNER SUN

MASTER 40+ A
MASTER 40+ A
MASTER 40+ A

MASTER 40+ B
MASTER 40+ B
MASTER 40+ B

N =

110
122
35

394
748
46

394
748
931

214
32
815

707
855
14

611
191
31

611
31
803

82
96
181

206
576
10

206
576
04

100
49
363

513
295
751

CLINE
REED
WILLIAM

MAX
COLTON
SILAS

MAX
COLTON
ADISYN

COLSON
STORM
JACE

KAYDEN
JACKSON
BRAYDEN

SETH
EVAN
AIDEN

SETH
AIDEN
BLAKE

PAYTON
TYLER
DARREN

DUKE
SCARLETT
TROY

DUKE
SCARLETT
BO

SHELBY
ERIC
RAY

JEREMY
ONAVI
BRIAN

REEVES
MORGAN
HASTINGS

FRISK
LANE
HANNA

FRISK
LANE
LUEDEMAN

KOVAR
FELDMANN
TURCO

FORREN
HOUSTON
MULLINS

MACMATH
GONZALES
TURNBULL

MACMATH
TURNBULL
LANE

BUCK
BUCK
WATTS

HELLUMS
HARRIS
WILKINS

HELLUMS
HARRIS
SHIRLEY

HART
PULLEN
WASHINGTON

SCHLEGEL
RODRIGUEZ
HAYES

145
136
119

136
115
105

140
126
125

158
124
104

139
134
118

150
123
115

149
127
123

155
143
131

132
116
109

142
140
109

155
142
112

160
147
123



MASTER 40+ C
MASTER 40+ C
MASTER 40+ C

OPENA
OPENA
OPENA

OPEN B
OPEN B
OPEN B

OPENC
OPENC
OPENC

OPEND
OPEND
OPEND

PRO 1
PRO 1
PRO 1

PRO 2
PRO 2
PRO 2

SENIOR 50+ A
SENIOR 50+ A
SENIOR 50+ A

SENIOR 50+ B
SENIOR 50+ B
SENIOR 50+ B

SENIOR 50+ C
SENIOR 50+ C
SENIOR 50+ C

SPORT 13-29A
SPORT 13-29 A

SPORT 13-29 B
SPORT 13-29 B
SPORT 13-29 B

925X
367
901

12
477
250

12A
400
169

713
154
132

542
19
402

87
81
17

41
17
576

197
475
24

66
721
999

338
009
172

12
75

38
214
226

MACOLMIK
ERIK
JAMES

HUDSON
HARRISON
RYAN

WES
DAVID
JESSICA

TYLER
BRADY
DAVID

COLTON
JAMES
DAVID

JOSH
SHAWN
NATHAN

JOHN
NATHAN
TRAVIS

ROB
DAN
LYNN

RICHARD
JAMES
HARPER

MARK
SCOTT
DONNIE

HUDSON
THOMAS

IAN
COLSON
NEAL

TORO
DANIEL
STALNAKER

BARTSCH
HOOKER
WATSON

REEVES
ABRAMS
HIRN

REED
IPOCK
BAUMGARTEN

SMITH
BRYMER
MACMATH

YOUNG
OLEARY
GOERTZ

GENTRY
GOERTZ
HARRIS

GAINES
SELL
BAILEY

HAMILTON
HUCKABEE
WILDER

ZIMMER
FORTENBERRY
BROUSSARD

BARTSCH
SELL

MEDRANO
KOVAR
KUCINSKI

138
122
114

135
129
120

137
128
127

120
116
100

115
114
92

148
134
109

136
118
112

165
142
133

150
144
111

157
129
126

151
125

127
120
111



SPORT 13-29C
SPORT 13-29C
SPORT 13-29C

SPORTMAN D SUNDAY
SPORTMAN D SUNDAY
SPORTMAN D SUNDAY

SUPER MINI

SUPER SENIOR 60+A
SUPER SENIOR 60+A
SUPER SENIOR 60+A

SUPER SENIOR 60+B
SUPER SENIOR 60+B
SUPER SENIOR 60+B

SUPER SENIOR 60+C
SUPER SENIOR 60+C
SUPER SENIOR 60+C

SUPER SENIOR 65+
SUPER SENIOR 65+
SUPER SENIOR 65+

VET 30+ A
VET 30+ A
VET 30+ A

VET 30+B
VET 30+ B
VET 30+B

VET30+C
VET30+C
VET30+C

VET 35+
VET 35+
VET 35+

WOMEN A
WOMEN A
WOMEN A

WOMEN B SAT
WOMEN B SAT
WOMEN B SAT

W N -

365
190
257

151X
198
453

323
756
319

27
114
81

429
60
52

114
265
177

160
182
606X

914
400
963

307
354
641

197
219
475

109
028
129

107
890
234

KADE
DUSTIN
PEYTON

TOBY
NATHANIAL
ABEL

DALTON

JOHN
LARRY
STEVE

JEFF
BOBBY
KEVIN

CURTIS
CHARLIE
MICHAEL

BOBBY
STEVE
DOUGLAS

CASEY
MICHAEL
KYLE

JENHSEN
DAVID
CHAD

BRETT
MIKE
KEVIN

ROB
BOBBY
DAN

LAYNIE
KATELYNN
ANNIE

KAYLA
MACKENZIE
PRESLEY

MCKENZIE
INGALSBE
FORREN

FRISK
HOLDER
CASTILLO

NEUMEYER

HERNE
GUSTINE
TURNER

VINCENT
LEWALLEN
MILLER

COBLE
GILLILAND
STANLEY

LEWALLEN
DAMUTH
KAISER

TAYLOR
HOGUE
STREVER

TORO
ABRAMS
MORGAN

RAPPLEYE
STOCKWELL
BROTHERS

GAINES
WHITMIRE
SELL

HANNA
LEBRECQUE
SLAATS

CANTWELL
VANDERGRIFF
FORREN

140
127
101

124
104
97

112

168
124
123

165
140
127

133
126
120

155
154
126

152
110
109

160
132
131

152
120
119

140
131
124

147
135
127

168
134
130



WOMEN B SUN
WOMEN B SUN
WOMEN B SUN

WOMEN C SAT
WOMEN C SAT
WOMEN C SAT

WOMEN C SUN
WOMEN C SUN
WOMEN C SUN

WOMEN OPEN
WOMEN OPEN
WOMEN OPEN

STOCK 110 PIT BIKE

107
890
234

866
320
222

320
222
628

109
923
303

666

KAYLA
MACKENZIE
PRESLEY

TESSA
GABRIELLA
LESLIE

GABRIELLA
LESLIE
MANDI

LAYNIE
LAURA
BONNI

MARK

CANTWELL
VANDERGRIFF
FORREN

MASSON
QUIST
WHITE

QUIST
WHITE
FRY

HANNA
HOOD
WASHINGTON

THOWSON

168
136
134

136
129
122

139
134
130

148
124
112

112



